



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025 11:00 AM
District: District 3
Contract Time: 120 AVAILABLE DAYS
Contract Desc: - BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABILITATION

Call Order: 001
Counties: WASHINGTON

Contract: E3Y01
Fed Aid No: N/A
Project(s): 45276015201 (*)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$2,218,955.84	100.00%
2	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,817,970.80	127.00%
3	GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$3,304,755.77	148.93%
4	M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$3,329,122.20	150.03%
5	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,755,094.50	214.29%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

District: District 3

Counties: WASHINGTON

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 120 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 45276015201 (*)

Contract Descr: - BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABILITATION

The Improvements under this District Contract consist of replacing the WB approach slab and traffic railing on the east end of the bridge, and minor roadway reconstruction with milling, resurfacing, and pavement markings. Drainage improvements include replacement of shoulder gutter and shoulder gutter inlet tops that are impacted by TTCP operations. Other improvements include replacement of guardrail impacted by TTCP and replacement of the expansion joint adjacent to the new approach slab on SR 8 (I-10) over CR 279 Pate Pond Road Bridge No. 610050 in Washington County.

PRE-QUALIFICATION IS REQUIRED TO BID ON THIS PROJECT

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(3) GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0110 3 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES 45276015201		(862.000) SF (LS)	71,500.00000	71,500.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00
0010 0400 7 1 BRIDGE DECK GROOVING		134.000 SY	75.00000	10,050.00	150.00000	20,100.00	109.50000	14,673.00
0015 0400148 PLAIN NEOPRENE BEARING PADS		8.600 CF	1,250.00000	10,750.00	1,500.00000	12,900.00	1,135.05000	9,761.43
0020 0400153 NON SHRINK GROUT, F&I, MISCELLANEOUS- STRUCTURES REHAB		221.600 CF	275.00000	60,940.00	165.00000	36,564.00	540.00000	119,664.00
0025 0413151 METHACRYLATE MONOMER		13.000 GA	200.00000	2,600.00	200.00000	2,600.00	50.00000	650.00
0030 0413154 CLEANING & SEALING CONCRETE SURFACES - PENETRANT SEALER OR METHACRYLATES		1,201.000 SF	16.00000	19,216.00	7.00000	8,407.00	5.50000	6,605.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(3) GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0035 0415 1 5 REINFORCING STEEL- BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		49,000 LB	50.00000	2,450.00	100.00000	4,900.00	0.75000	36.75
0040 0458 1 21 BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, REHABILITATION, POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD		41,000 LF	150.00000	6,150.00	135.00000	5,535.00	77.91000	3,194.31
0045 0460 1 15 STRUCTURAL STEEL - REHABILITATION, MISCELLANEOUS		29,763.000 LB	1.75000	52,085.25	2.00000	59,526.00	5.00000	148,815.00
0050 0521 5100 CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING- BRIDGE, 32" F-SHAPE		61,000 LF	550.00000	33,550.00	1,000.00000	61,000.00	231.61000	14,128.21
0055 0916400 9 PRECAST APPROACH SLAB UNIT		1,293.000 SF	275.00000	355,575.00	400.00000	517,200.00	350.00000	452,550.00
0060 0918349100 ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE (UHPC)		2.400 CY	57,000.00000	136,800.00	60,000.00000	144,000.00	100,000.00000	240,000.00
0001 Structures Section Totals:			\$761,666.25		\$972,732.00		\$1,360,078.20	

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0065 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45276015201		(1.000) LS	225,000.00000	225,000.00	280,000.00000	280,000.00	325,000.00000	325,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(3) GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0070 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45276015201		(120.000) DA (LS)	80,000.00000	80,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00
0075 0102 2200 SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 45276015201		(1598.000) SY (LS)	125,000.00000	125,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
0080 0102 2300 SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY EARTHWORK/BASE 45276015201		(15.000) CY (LS)	90,000.00000	90,000.00	94,000.00000	94,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
0085 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		24.000 HR	86.00000	2,064.00	200.00000	4,800.00	150.00000	3,600.00
0090 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,027.000 ED	0.55000	1,114.85	0.50000	1,013.50	0.50000	1,013.50
0095 0102 71 15 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED		1,116.000 LF	55.00000	61,380.00	50.00000	55,800.00	50.00000	55,800.00
0100 0102 71 16 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING		836.000 LF	44.00000	36,784.00	40.00000	33,440.00	40.00000	33,440.00
0105 0102 71 25 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED		3,964.000 LF	27.00000	107,028.00	25.00000	99,100.00	25.00000	99,100.00
0110 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		6,559.000 ED	0.11000	721.49	0.10000	655.90	0.10000	655.90



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(3) GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0115 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		75.000 ED	11.00000	825.00	10.00000	750.00	10.00000	750.00
0120 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION		11.000 LO	1,320.00000	14,520.00	3,000.00000	33,000.00	1,200.00000	13,200.00
0125 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		93.000 ED	20.00000	1,860.00	20.00000	1,860.00	20.00000	1,860.00
0130 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		53.000 ED	1.00000	53.00	1.00000	53.00	1.00000	53.00
0135 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		178.000 ED	11.00000	1,958.00	10.00000	1,780.00	10.00000	1,780.00
0140 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		178.000 ED	11.00000	1,958.00	10.00000	1,780.00	10.00000	1,780.00
0145 0102913 21 REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE, SOLID 6"		2.530 GM	13,000.00000	32,890.00	12,000.00000	30,360.00	12,000.00000	30,360.00
0150 0102913 22 REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE, 10'-30', 3'-9', 6'-10', or 2'-4' SKIP, 6" WIDE		0.506 GM	6,500.00000	3,289.00	6,000.00000	3,036.00	6,047.43000	3,060.00
0155 0102913 31 REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2.852 GM	13,000.00000	37,076.00	12,000.00000	34,224.00	11,991.58000	34,199.99



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(3) GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0160 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		1,005.000 LF	4.50000	4,522.50	4.00000	4,020.00	2.70000	2,713.50
0165 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		5.000 EA	1,000.00000	5,000.00	630.00000	3,150.00	80.00000	400.00
0170 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 45276015201		(0.280) AC (LS)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	165,000.00000	165,000.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00
0175 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		192.000 SY	92.00000	17,664.00	65.00000	12,480.00	35.64000	6,842.88
0180 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		161.300 CY	90.00000	14,517.00	155.00000	25,001.50	190.00000	30,647.00
0185 0145 2 GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED FOUNDATION OVER SOFT SOIL		554.000 SY	16.00000	8,864.00	35.00000	19,390.00	9.63000	5,335.02
0190 0285706 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06		144.000 SY	110.00000	15,840.00	185.00000	26,640.00	176.84000	25,464.96
0195 0285761 OPTIONAL BASE- GRADED AGGREGATE, 20" THICK, 6" MAXIMUM LIFTS		147.000 SY	185.00000	27,195.00	175.00000	25,725.00	138.36000	20,338.92



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(3) GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0200 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		2,666.000 SY	4.75000	12,663.50	10.50000	27,993.00	12.75000	33,991.50
0205 0327 70 11 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		6,490.000 SY	2.10000	13,629.00	6.50000	42,185.00	6.15000	39,913.50
0210 0334 1 55 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC E, PG76-22		788.300 TN	175.00000	137,952.50	258.00000	203,381.40	246.52000	194,331.72
0215 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		279.600 TN	275.00000	76,890.00	430.00000	120,228.00	410.00000	114,636.00
0220 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		41.300 TN	475.00000	19,617.50	1,115.00000	46,049.50	379.21000	15,661.37
0225 0425 1705 INLETS, GUTTER, TYPE S, PARTIAL		2.000 EA	4,500.00000	9,000.00	3,800.00000	7,600.00	4,116.69000	8,233.38
0230 0520 6 SHOULDER GUTTER- CONCRETE		458.000 LF	80.00000	36,640.00	95.00000	43,510.00	41.79000	19,139.82
0235 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		790.000 LF	30.00000	23,700.00	28.00000	22,120.00	28.00000	22,120.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(3) GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0240 0536 8113 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536- 001, TRAILING		4.000 EA	2,700.00000	10,800.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00	2,490.15000	9,960.60
0245 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		829.000 LF	3.25000	2,694.25	3.00000	2,487.00	3.00000	2,487.00
0250 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		2.000 EA	3,300.00000	6,600.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00
0255 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		823.000 SY	7.00000	5,761.00	17.00000	13,991.00	4.87000	4,008.01
0260 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		3,628.000 EA	5.50000	19,954.00	5.00000	18,140.00	5.00000	18,140.00
0265 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45276015201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0002 Roadway Section Totals:			\$1,418,025.59		\$1,820,743.80		\$1,916,017.57	

SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0270 0546 72 1 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"		0.812 GM	18,000.00000	14,616.00	2,000.00000	1,624.00	6,921.18000	5,620.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(3) GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0275 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		87.000 EA	11.00000	957.00	10.00000	870.00	10.00000	870.00
0280 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45276015201		(1.000) LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00
0285 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		16.000 LF	55.00000	880.00	50.00000	800.00	50.00000	800.00
0290 0711 14160 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
0295 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.345 GM	8,000.00000	2,760.00	7,500.00000	2,587.50	7,608.70000	2,625.00
0300 0711 15102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		0.073 GM	13,000.00000	949.00	12,000.00000	876.00	13,150.68000	960.00
0305 0711 15131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.515 GM	5,200.00000	2,678.00	5,000.00000	2,575.00	5,048.54000	2,600.00
0310 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.467 GM	8,000.00000	3,736.00	7,500.00000	3,502.50	7,548.18000	3,525.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(3) GOSALIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0315 0918712100 INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE, SOLID 6"		0.044 GM	49,000.00000	2,156.00	45,000.00000	1,980.00	45,000.00000	1,980.00
0320 0918712110 INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER PAVEMENT MARKINGS, YELLOW, SOLID 6"		0.044 GM	49,000.00000	2,156.00	45,000.00000	1,980.00	45,000.00000	1,980.00
0325 0918712120 INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE, 10-30 SKIP 6"		0.044 GM	27,000.00000	1,188.00	25,000.00000	1,100.00	25,000.00000	1,100.00
0330 0918712130 INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER PAVEMENT MARKINGS, BLACK, 10-30 SKIP 6"		0.044 GM	27,000.00000	1,188.00	25,000.00000	1,100.00	25,000.00000	1,100.00
0003 Signing Section Totals:			\$39,264.00		\$24,495.00		\$28,660.00	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$2,218,955.84		\$2,817,970.80		3,304,755.77	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0110 3 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES 45276015201		(862.000) SF (LS)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	285,000.00000	285,000.00		
0010 0400 7 1 BRIDGE DECK GROOVING		134.000 SY	75.56000	10,125.04	325.00000	43,550.00		
0015 0400148 PLAIN NEOPRENE BEARING PADS		8.600 CF	3,500.00000	30,100.00	32,500.00000	279,500.00		
0020 0400153 NON SHRINK GROUT, F&I, MISCELLANEOUS- STRUCTURES REHAB		221.600 CF	850.00000	188,360.00	925.00000	204,980.00		
0025 0413151 METHACRYLATE MONOMER		13.000 GA	110.00000	1,430.00	150.00000	1,950.00		
0030 0413154 CLEANING & SEALING CONCRETE SURFACES - PENETRANT SEALER OR METHACRYLATES		1,201.000 SF	5.00000	6,005.00	18.00000	21,618.00		
0035 0415 1 5 REINFORCING STEEL- BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		49.000 LB	70.00000	3,430.00	11.00000	539.00		
0040 0458 1 21 BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, REHABILITATION, POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD		41.000 LF	90.00000	3,690.00	95.00000	3,895.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0045 0460 1 15 STRUCTURAL STEEL - REHABILITATION, MISCELLANEOUS		29,763.000 LB	13.27000	394,955.01	25.00000	744,075.00		
0050 0521 5100 CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING- BRIDGE, 32" F-SHAPE		61.000 LF	450.00000	27,450.00	950.00000	57,950.00		
0055 0916400 9 PRECAST APPROACH SLAB UNIT		1,293.000 SF	350.00000	452,550.00	125.00000	161,625.00		
0060 0918349100 ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE (UHPC)		2.400 CY	20,000.00000	48,000.00	68,500.00000	164,400.00		
0001 Structures Section Totals:			\$1,186,095.05		\$1,969,082.00			

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0065 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45276015201		(1.000) LS	360,000.00000	360,000.00	425,000.00000	425,000.00		
0070 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45276015201		(120.000) DA (LS)	240,000.00000	240,000.00	425,000.00000	425,000.00		
0075 0102 2200 SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 45276015201		(1598.000) SY (LS)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	165,000.00000	165,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0080	0102 2300		(15.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00		
SPECIAL DETOUR- TEMPORARY EARTHWORK/BASE 45276015201			CY (LS)						
0085	0102 14		24.000	150.00000	3,600.00	90.00000	2,160.00		
TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER			HR						
0090	0102 60		2,027.000	0.60000	1,216.20	1.00000	2,027.00		
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0095	0102 71 15		1,116.000	60.00000	66,960.00	75.00000	83,700.00		
TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED			LF						
0100	0102 71 16		836.000	48.00000	40,128.00	75.00000	62,700.00		
TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING			LF						
0105	0102 71 25		3,964.000	30.00000	118,920.00	25.00000	99,100.00		
TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED			LF						
0110	0102 74 1		6,559.000	0.12000	787.08	2.00000	13,118.00		
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0115	0102 76		75.000	12.00000	900.00	25.00000	1,875.00		
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL			ED						
0120	0102 89 1		11.000	1,440.00000	15,840.00	1,250.00000	13,750.00		
TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION			LO						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0125	0102 99		93.000	24.00000	2,232.00	20.00000	1,860.00		
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0130	0102115		53.000	1.20000	63.60	20.00000	1,060.00		
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0135	0102150 1		178.000	12.00000	2,136.00	20.00000	3,560.00		
PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN			ED						
0140	0102150 2		178.000	12.00000	2,136.00	20.00000	3,560.00		
RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT			ED						
0145	0102913 21		2.530	14,400.00000	36,432.00	35,000.00000	88,550.00		
REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE, SOLID 6"			GM						
0150	0102913 22		0.506	7,200.00000	3,643.20	35,000.00000	17,710.00		
REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE, 10'-30', 3'-9', 6'-10', or 2'-4' SKIP, 6" WIDE			GM						
0155	0102913 31		2.852	14,400.00000	41,068.80	35,000.00000	99,820.00		
REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0160	0104 10 3		1,005.000	7.00000	7,035.00	5.00000	5,025.00		
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0165	0104 18		5.000	300.00000	1,500.00	150.00000	750.00		
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0170	0110 1 1		(0.280)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00		
CLEARING & GRUBBING 45276015201			AC (LS)						
0175	0110 4 10		192.000	1,050.00000	201,600.00	95.00000	18,240.00		
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE			SY						
0180	0120 1		161.300	300.00000	48,390.00	95.00000	15,323.50		
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0185	0145 2		554.000	20.00000	11,080.00	15.00000	8,310.00		
GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED FOUNDATION OVER SOFT SOIL			SY						
0190	0285706		144.000	200.00000	28,800.00	45.00000	6,480.00		
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06			SY						
0195	0285761		147.000	200.00000	29,400.00	65.00000	9,555.00		
OPTIONAL BASE- GRADED AGGREGATE, 20" THICK, 6" MAXIMUM LIFTS			SY						
0200	0327 70 6		2,666.000	13.91000	37,084.06	15.00000	39,990.00		
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH			SY						
0205	0327 70 11		6,490.000	8.31000	53,931.90	11.00000	71,390.00		
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0210 0334 1 55 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC E, PG76-22		788.300 TN	332.78000	262,330.47	350.00000	275,905.00		
0215 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		279.600 TN	553.50000	154,758.60	550.00000	153,780.00		
0220 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		41.300 TN	1,249.00000	51,583.70	1,500.00000	61,950.00		
0225 0425 1705 INLETS, GUTTER, TYPE S, PARTIAL		2.000 EA	800.00000	1,600.00	4,850.00000	9,700.00		
0230 0520 6 SHOULDER GUTTER- CONCRETE		458.000 LF	80.00000	36,640.00	95.00000	43,510.00		
0235 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		790.000 LF	33.60000	26,544.00	95.00000	75,050.00		
0240 0536 8113 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536- 001, TRAILING		4.000 EA	2,989.00000	11,956.00	6,500.00000	26,000.00		
0245 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		829.000 LF	3.60000	2,984.40	44.00000	36,476.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC			
Item Description			Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0250	0536 85 24		2.000	3,600.00000	7,200.00	6,500.00000	13,000.00		
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL			EA						
0255	0570 1 2		823.000	8.00000	6,584.00	9.00000	7,407.00		
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0260	0706 1 3		3,628.000	6.00000	21,768.00	25.00000	90,700.00		
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B			EA						
0265	0999 25		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00		
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45276015201			LS						
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$2,108,833.01		\$2,688,091.50			
SECTION: 0003 Signing									
0270	0546 72 1		0.812	8,311.50000	6,748.94	5,500.00000	4,466.00		
GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"			GM						
0275	0706 1 3		87.000	12.00000	1,044.00	65.00000	5,655.00		
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B			EA						
0280	0710 90		(1.000)	5,400.00000	5,400.00	2,250.00000	2,250.00		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45276015201			LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0285 0711 11124		16.000	60.00000	960.00	300.00000	4,800.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		LF						
0290 0711 14160		1.000	1,200.00000	1,200.00	1,950.00000	1,950.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		EA						
0295 0711 15101		0.345	9,000.00000	3,105.00	50,000.00000	17,250.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0300 0711 15102		0.073	14,400.00000	1,051.20	50,000.00000	3,650.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		GM						
0305 0711 15131		0.515	6,000.00000	3,090.00	50,000.00000	25,750.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6", 10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		GM						
0310 0711 15201		0.467	9,000.00000	4,203.00	50,000.00000	23,350.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0315 0918712100		0.044	54,000.00000	2,376.00	50,000.00000	2,200.00		
INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE, SOLID 6"		GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250710 July 10, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Y01

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(5) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0320 0918712110 INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER PAVEMENT MARKINGS, YELLOW, SOLID 6"		0.044 GM	54,000.00000	2,376.00	50,000.00000	2,200.00		
0325 0918712120 INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE, 10-30 SKIP 6"		0.044 GM	30,000.00000	1,320.00	50,000.00000	2,200.00		
0330 0918712130 INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER PAVEMENT MARKINGS, BLACK, 10-30 SKIP 6"		0.044 GM	30,000.00000	1,320.00	50,000.00000	2,200.00		
0003 Signing Section Totals:				\$34,194.14		\$97,921.00		
Contract Grand Totals:				\$3,329,122.20		\$4,755,094.50		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	03250710	July 10, 2025	Call Order: 001	Contract: E3Y01
-----------------	----------	---------------	------------------------	------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.